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A-200 GEL 10 OZ F7.14
A-200 SHAMPOQO 2 0Z 18.46
A-200 SHAMPOO 4 OZ 18.98
ABIDEC DROPS 2*25ML 8.96
ACNE MASK 58GR 16.76
AGIOCUR GRANUL 200 GR 19.98
AGIOLAX GRANUL 100 GR 7.73
AGIOLAX GRANUL 200 GR I4.53
AKNEROXID 10 GEL 21.16
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AKNEROXID 5 GEL
AKTIFERRIN-F 30 CAPS
ALBALON

ALKA SELTZER 10 TAB
ALPHOSYL CREAM I00GR
ALPHOSYL LOTION250ML
ALPHOSYL SHAMP 250ML
ANHYDROL FORTE
ANTISEPTIC FOOT BALM
ANUSOL 12 SUPPOS
ANUSOL OINT 25GR
ASCRIPTIN 100TAB
ASCRIPTIN 30TAB
ASPIRIN 0.1GR 30TAB
ASPIRIN 0.5GR 20TAB
ASPIRN 24 BLISTER
ASPIRIN C 10TAB EFF
ASPRO 30TAB

ATHLETES FOOT POWDER
ATHLETES FOOT SOL
BALNEUM HERMAL 200ML
BALNEUM HERMAL 500ML
BALNEUM HERMAL 95ML
BALNEUN HERMAL PLUS
BALNEUN HERMAL F200ML
BALNEUN HERMAL FS00ML
BECOZYM 20 DRAHG
BECOZYM FORTE 200RAG
BEECHAM HOT LEMON
BEKUNIS 45 DRAGEES
BEKUNIS INSTANT
BEKUNIS TEA

BEN GAY 40Z

BEN GAY OINT 1.25 OZ

19.2.1998 ,T“JWNIT LAWI 1*2 5851 napnn yayp

WNYRFY 11K vhn
wIn oWpws

18.57
20.80
g7
4.04
15.89
20.03
2214
18 39
6.59

£.62
9.13

11.49
4.90
415
4.87
1.44
7.04
3.55
10.56
13.44
15.34
29.32
8.65
17.44
15.74
29.64
7.47
9.25
6.76
891
8.59
8.48
16.29
6.33
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BEN GAY OINT 2.0Z 9.23

BEN GAY ULTRA STR20Z 11.55
BENYLIN PED SUGAR 10,48
BENYLIN PEDIAT 125.ML 6.51

BENYLIN SYRUPI125 ML 5.75

BENZAC AC 10% 60GR 12.50
BENZAC AC 2.53% 60GR 11.96
BENZAC AC 5% 60GR 12.50
BEPANTHEN LOT 2 5% 23.65
BEPANTHEN OINT 5% 30G 10.85
éEPANTHEN PLUS CR5% [1.38
BEROCCA 10 EFF TAB 16.36
BEROCCA 30 TAB 22.05
BIAF INE 100ML 19.338
BIAF INE 200ML 29.46
BRASIVOL 16.40
BUFFERED ASPIRIN 100T 8.07

CAL -C-VITA BFFER 10T 11.38
CALCIUM+VIT.C 10TAB 11.02
CALCIUM FTE 1000MG10T 18.31
CALCIUM FTE 500MG20T 18.71
CALMURID CR 100GR 19.61
CALMURID CR 10% 50GR 10.83
CALTRATE 600 6UTAB 25.42
CALTRATE 600+VIT.D 25.42
CAPASAL SHAMPOO 34.82
CARBOSYLAN 48 CAPS 12.08
CARNITENE 30% 20CC 17.67
CATHEGELL 12.5G 3.48

CENTRUM JR 30TAB 14.82
CENATRUM PLUS 100TAB 62.01
CENATRUM PLUS 30TAB 21.10
CREON 300NG 100CAPS 70.67
CYTOMEL 25MCG 100TAB 22.57
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DEBRISAN BEAOS
DEBRISAN PAD 7 12G
DEBRISAN PAD7 3G
DEBRISAN PAD 7%6G
DEBRISAN PASTE 6*10 GR
DELFEN CREAM 3%
DENOREX SH.&COND.402Z
DENQREX .SH402Z
DENTINOX COLIC DROPS
DESITIN OINT ! OZ
DESITIN OINT 2 0Z
DRAMAMINE 50MG 10TAR
DROSS-NOSE OINT 20G
DURATEARS OINT 3.5GR
DYPROTEX 12 PADS
EMULSIDERM 1 LITEAR
EMULSIDERM 250 ML
ENO FRUIT SALT
EUCARBON 100TAB
EUCARBON 30TAB
EURAX LOT 10% 50CC
EXTEROL 12 ML
FERRO-GRADUMET 30TAB
FERROGAAD FOLIC 30TAB
FIBERCON GOTAB
FILIBON 30TAB

FOLEX 350 30TAB

FOBEX 350 60TAB
GERIATRIC PHARMA 100
GERIATRIC PHARMATON-30
GERIMAX 30TAB
GERIMAX 90TAB
GERIMAX JUNIOR 50TAB
GERITOL COMPLETE 30T

19.2,1998 1773w LAWI 13,5861 N1APNn yaw
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99.56
163.28
78.37
117.56
108.56
17.60
18.37
18.37
7.86
5.38
9.23
5.92
13.34
10,02
8.86
78.17
31.27
12.68
17.50
9.39
14.51
18.85
5.64
9.44
29.26
11.24
10.56
19.95
97.44
36.42
22.72
66.65
11.70
21.46
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GEVRAL 100TAB 30.14
GEVRAL 30TAB 11.07
GEVRAL PROTEIN 26.31
HALYCITROL 11ML 8.87
HYPOTEIARS EYE DROPS 985
IMPOARTAL 20SACHX 10G 28.45
K-Y JLLY 42 GR 7.22
K-Y JLLY 82 GR 8.70
KAMILOTRACT LIQ 50ML 12.09
KAOPECTATE 180ML 7.65
KAOPECTATE 90ML 4.22
KARVOL 10CAPS 8.54
LACRI-LUBE 3.5GR 16.14
LACTICARE LOTION 13.02
LANACANE CREAM 30GR 9 44
LANACANE CREAM GOGR 15.08
LASONIL OINT 40GR 12.77
LAXOPOL IG 100CAP 38.93
LAXOPOL I1G 40 CAP 17.44
LIQUIFILM TEARS 15CC 9.97
MAALOX NO. 1 100TAB 11.44
MAALOX NO. 2 50 TAB 10.86
MAALOX PLUS 355 ML 11.97
MAALOX PLUS 50 TAB 11.13
MAALQOX SUSP 355ML 10.02
MAALOX SUSP S00ML 13.45
MAGNESIA S. P45% 140ML 12.80
MAGNESIA S. P90% 140ML 9.60
MASSENGILL DOUCHE 6.12
MATERNA ENHANCED 30T 23.25
MATERNA ENHANCED 100T 68.90
MEDIJEL GEL 12.5G 6.68
MENTHOLATUM [00GR 11.92
MENTHOLATUM 35GR 6.34
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MENTHOLATUM BALM 24G 6.25
MENTHOLATUM NASALINH 1.47
MENTHOLATUM SPRAY 10.48
MEROTHOL 24L0Z 5.24
METAMUCIL POWDER 100GR 9.13
MIDRO-TEA 80GR 9.07
MYCO-HERMAL CRM 50GR 22.55
MY CO-HERMAL SOL 20ML 10.93
NAPHCON FORTE 15ML 11.07
NASIVIN 0.025% 10ML 5.68
NASIVIN METERED 10.70
NASIVIN 0.05% DRP 10ML 7.44
NASIVIN SPRAY 0.05%' 9.05
NICORETTE 2MG3X30GUM 48.12
NICORETTE IMG 30GUM 16.04
NICORETTE 4MG 105 GUM 55.00
NICORETTE 4 MG 30 GUM 21.78
NICOTINEL TTS 10 218 163.48
NICOTINEL TTS 10 7§ 59.25
NICOTINEL TTS 20 21§ 183.71
NICOTINEL TTS 20 7§ 64.51
NICOTINEL TTS 30 218 193.64
NICOTINEL TTS 30 7§ 69.63
NORIT 125MG 50 TAB 5.66
NOVALGIN 500MG 20 TAB 5.85
NOVALGIN 5SUPP ADULT 7.01
NOVALGIN 5SUPP CHILD 5.62
NOVALGIN DROPS 20 ML 8.33
NUROFEN 200MG 12 TAB 6.34
NUROFEN 200MG 24 TAB 11.75
ORABASE 30GM 12.13
OTRIVIN DOS SPY 10ML 10.17
OTRIVIN DOS SPY 10ML 11.52
OTRIVIN DPS 0.1% 10ML 7.82
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OTRIVIN GEL 0.1% 10GR
OTRIVIN PED DPS 10ML
OTRIVIN SPRAY 10ML
OXY 10 VANISH/SENS 28 GR
OXY 10 COVER TINT 28GR
OXY 5 LOTION 29ML
OXY 5 TINTED 29ML

OXY CLEAN 50 PADS
OXY CLEAN SOAP 97.5G
OXY 10 WASH 118ML
OXYLIN 15ML
PANCREASE 100CAP
PANKREOFLAT 20 TAB
{’ANKREOFLA.T 25 TAB
PANKREOFLAT 50 TAB
PANOXYL GEL 10% 40GR
PANOXYL GEL 5% 40GR’
PARA PLUS SPRAY 90G
PASSIFLORA SYR 114ML
PEVARYL LIPOGEL 16GR
PEVARYL PV SOL
PEVARYL SPRAY 150GR
PHARMATOVIT 30CAP
PILKA DROPS 10ML
PLANTEN 20SACX7GR
POLYTAR LIQUID 150ML
PREGESTIMIL 450G
PREPARATION H 12SUPP
PREPARATION H OIN25G
PRIODERM CRM SHMP40G
PROCTO-GLYVENOL 30GR
PULMEX OINT 20G
PURSENNID 12MG 40TAB
RADIAN B SPRAY 140ML

RIVYRPY I VD
oW DYpwa

10.03
6.83
8.46
18.77
18.77
16.66
16.66
12.07
6.75
18.77
8.91
119.96
11.13
12.25
22.55
10.82
9.55
19.81
17.66
17.07
19.56
26.32
19.03
7.68
21.09
8.96
68.81
7.86
8.11
7.86
14.22
4,62
11.38
10.65
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RADIAN CREAM I00GR
RADIAN CREAM 40GR
RAMSES EXTRA 12CCND
REDOXOV EFFER 1G 10T
REFRESH 4ML
REGAINE GEL 60ML
REGAINE SOL 60ML
REHIDRAT 35ACH 14GR
RENNIE 24TAB

RENNIE 48TAB

RENNIE 96TAB

RESYL SYRUP I0OML
ROBITUSSIN SYRUP 40Z
ROWACHOL 50CAPS
ROWACHOL LIQ.10ML

ROWATINEX 50 CAPS
ROWATINEX L1O 10ML

SALATAC GEL 8GR
SANATOGEN & IRON 30T
SANATOGEN CHILD V30T
SANATOGEN VITAMIN B
SANATOGEN VITAMIN E
SELSUN BLUE (NORMAL)
SELSUN BLUE (OILY)
STERETS H 100SWABS
STREPSILS 24LOZ
STRESSTABS 600 30TAB
STRESSTABSGO0 W/IRON
STRESSTABS600 W/ZINC
SUCRETS 18 LOZ
SUPLENA 80Z
SUPPLAMINS [5TAB
SUPPLAMINS F 60TAB
SUPRADYN N 30 DRAGS
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10.90
6.25
14.87
8.89
26,79
156.60
156,60
20.28
2,79
7.06
12.00
9.67
9.39
21,14
21.14

21.14
2114
24.00
b.55
558
6.34
9.21
14.07
14.07
10.23
3.70
17.14
17.14
17.14
9.23
6.59
5.24
30.42
19.56
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SUPRADYN N EFFER 10T
T-GEL 4.40Z

T-GEL 8.50Z

TEARS NATURAL 15ML
TEVACIDAN 60 CHEWTAB
TISEPT 100ML 60SACH
TISEPT 25ML 250SACH
TOLEREX PWDR 6X80G
TUMS ASS FLAVORS
TUMS ASSORTED 75 TAB
TUMS EX 24

TUMS EX 48T

TUMS LIQU

TUMS LIQU. W SIMETIC
TUMS PEPPERMINT FLAV
TUMS PEPPERMINT75TAB
TYLEMOL EX STRG 24C
TYLENOL SINUS 24TAB
UNISCRUB S0UML
UNISEPT 100ML GUSACH
UNISEPT 25ML 250SACH
VENORUTON 300MG 20C
VENORUTON 500MG 30T
VENORUTON GEL 40G
VIBROCIL DROPS 15 ML
VIBROCIL GEL 12GR

VIBROCIL MICRODOSEUR 15ML

VIBOCIL SPRAY 10ML
VICKS INHALERS 0.5ML
VICKS VAPO. 38 GR
VIDAYLIN PLUS IRON
VISINE 15 CC

VISINE ALLERGY 0.50Z
VITA-MERFEN QINT 20 GR

AKNYEPY Y2Mm M
DwIn o%pwa

12.45
16.76
28.67
t0.55
18.49
71.33
93.98
99.08
67.70
£.96
67.18
8.96
13.76
14,61
67.70
8.96
7.22
14.08
22.23
71.33
93.98
27.74
50.46
15.86
7.33
7.33
9.25
8.04
4.50
7.4%
18.a6
5.38
6.33
8.78
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VITASCORBOL 12L0OZ 4.75
VOLTAREN EMULGEL 50GR 20.41
VOLTAREN EMULGEL 20GR 10.37
VOLTAREN EMULGEL 100 GR 38.30
XYLOCAIN OIN.35GR. 6.34
ZYMAFLUOR 1/4MG 00T 8.57
ZYMAFLUOR IMG 00T 10.49
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Carbendazim

Chlordane

Carbosulfan

Chlorfluazuron
Chliormequat
Chlorothalonil
Chiorpyrifos
Clofentezine

Cyhexatin

Cyfluthrin
Cyhalothrin
Cymoxanil
Cyperaethrin
Cyproconazole

Cyromazine

DT

Deltamethrin
Diafenthiuren
Diazinon
Dichlofluanid
Dichlofenthion

Dizioran

19.2.1998 M"IJWNT DIW 3723 5881 NN YR

Carbendazim {including residues
derived from Benomyl)

Sum of cis and trans-Chlordane or,
in the case of animal products. sum

of c¢is and trans-Chlordane and
"Oxychlordane”

Sum of Carbgsulfan, Carboefuran,
3-hydroxy-carbofuran and 3-keto-
carbofuran

Chlorfluazuron

Chlormequat cation
Chlorothalonil

Chlorpyrifos

Clofentezine

Sum of Cyhexatin and Azocyclotin
of Cyhexatin

Cyfluthrin

Cyhalothrin {(Sum of iscmers)
Cymoxanil

Cypermethrin (Sum of isomers)
Cyproconazole

Cvromazine {N-cyclopropyl-1,3,5
-triazine 2.k4,6-triamine)

and its metabolite melanine

{1,3,5 -triazine-2,4 ,6-triamine;}

Sum of p.p'-DOT. o.p'-DDT,
p.p'-DDE and p,p'-TDE {DDD)

Peltamethrin
Diafenthiuron

Diazinon

Dichlefluanid

Pichlofenthion

Diclaoran {3-452 Nnm
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